
Bus Route D | Karen | 24-25 SY

AM Route

PM Route

6:00 A.M. Depart CSD
6:15 A.M. 15990 SW Culver Hwy
6:17 A.M. 14489 SW Culver Hwy
6:20 A.M. 3456 SW Opal *
6:26 A.M. 97 & Jericho
6:28 A.M. KOA
6:30 A.M. 8728 Bear 
6:32 A.M. 8725 Bear
6:34 A.M. 8161 Bear
6:40 A.M. 807 Holly *
6:43 A.M. 556 Holly *
6:47 A.M. 7314 Bear*
7:05 A.M. Madras Kids Club
7:10 A.M. Culver Hwy & Dover
7:20 A.M. 9610 SW Culver Hwy
7:25 A.M. 203 4th Street
7:30 A.M. Arrive at CSD

2:40 P.M. Depart CSD
2:40 P.M. 203 4th Street
2:42 P.M. Jericho & Hwy 97
2:50 P.M. KOA
2:51 P.M. 8728 Bear
2:52 P.M. 8725 Bear
2:54 P.M. 8161 Bear
3:00 P.M. 7214 Bear *
3:12 P.M. 807 Holly *
3:14 P.M. 556 Holly *
3:16 P.M. 1066 Holly *
3:18 P.M. 7314 Bear *
3:20 P.M. Culver Hwy and Dover
3:22 P.M. Madras Kids Club

SNOW ROUTE INFORMATION
Opal stop will need to go to Culver KOA

1066 Holly, 807 Holly, 556 Holly, 7314 Bear Drive- Meet
at the intersection of Bear and Holly

*Indicates snow Route*

Culver School District #4


